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
space. 4 large bedrooms with s

lots of wardrobes, isolated liv-

Asking only $19,500. Phone
FR 8-4247.

* SPANISH STUCCO

| 2 bath. Carpets,
llo Near snu(h High.
| _loan. FR 8-2775.

Pa-
Large 3 bedroom, family room, e, Py

home on raised corner lot. Liv-

E
.9

31 or Lovel ing room has wood paneling, ing room with wood paneling 2 n_zbnn_on P:‘nune on xoo'uno:
o aroorn with bui- s T brick fireploce and quality Charming 2 bedroom home in  and fireplace. Immense family g COMFORT GAI.ORE [ RS b, Sews by ppoint
.:v'dv.u . n:m-:'v'.u-'u“;m:::l' (R draperies. Big family room Central Torrance. lLarge sepa- room has pegged flooring. A 3 i T
&"" e s with pegged floor. 2 baths, rate dining room. Cheery fire-  Dream kitchen features built-in  Luxurious carpeting and drap- G l N D
sehools” B ) built-in kitchen. Now being place and 1poc'nout li\;mgl;gov; :gp';‘ances).‘ Tasv:‘fdully ?eco_u'- ;ren:s, sheltezreg ::;n'r;lr::r:ohl | g (o) e

ar Rustic Bea freshly painted in and out. Brand new ftile roof. A throughout and profession- rooms, aths, kit $ BEDROOM. 1% THS

%"‘""\ 18§ baths, 'm |R Owner has to sell. Asking deep lot. It's neat and clean ally landscoped. Near all chen with range, oven, dish- JUST CLOSING %O&TS HUGR
'-":h :“'“".A"E.‘I':."r.:.'.“x‘,.!: only $25,500 — Submit your and nicely landscaped. Owner  schools and churches. Asking washer and intercom. Phone g&z nARNE %?fEJ"“E@‘.
Jar. Block wall fence. Fro; || terms, FR 1-6595. will carry financing. FR 8-4247.  less than $37,000. FR 1-6595.  FR 8-4247. Rl )‘(:Aznl}l!r“.% oot
for children—on Cul de Sac AND DRAPES. SOUTH TOR-
Febulous €.2 Zone FR 8-4247 FR 1-6595
abu -
Oy~ Xy 22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. 4731 TORRANCE BLVD. E}?ralszi%i;
converted business) with fire. o

place, large back yard come
plehl fenced. Entry porch de-
with brick. Call to

}‘.Vonl last long at $38,

Business & Income
Duplu on Torrance Bivd., near

um face Tofrance BI a4
'T.L Real buy at 836,

Triplex
town 'Sﬂmr'a. o aad

or
d t'n
1 Dbed
1 bedrogm. P per

Busmess Space
mw office bldg. Tor-
Bivd, Near new Tele-
phnno bulldlnl for lease. $150

Duplex
Lovely duplex across
from North I(llh lhrdwoqa
floors, natural cabinets, dou-
ble garage off alley. oom
for boat & llnller. “This is
rty you would
Price

to own,

Walteria
y 3-bedroom home, large
hlchcn with biult-in eating
area, fireplice, wallVwall car-
. beauftiul tropical land-
scapeing in yard, uble ga-
ge, quiet dead end llml
ce $19,950—terms. .. ....

Like New

Lovely 8 bedroom, 1% baths,
bum In range and oven, wall
to wall earpeting throuhgout.
’unrlnklerw !y:ltm do}lblc n'

0 ‘on ong at |
$30,500. T

LIST WITH US AND START

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FR 8.7058

R e at |* Real Estate  |* Real Estate ’° Real Estate * Real Estate * Real Estate ® Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMESIPARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES| PARADE OF HOMES, PARADE OF HOMES | HOMES FOR SALE 90| HOMES FOR SALE 90| HOMES FOR SALE 90
SOUTH TORRANCE C-2 Zone 3 Bedroom
g‘f“:{“{y\_"l“""" 'l‘:‘"‘a h‘hg' urn 8 bedroom, 1% bath, Lo"ly 3 bodroom home mear
| oo :nld‘ m"‘:: b+ G- story house in downtown Ash_cabinets,
| home. 1& bath w|lh tnlorcd ’l‘ormnu Could be used for wnll/'all uMnot- large kit-
| R omee ¥ ath orith colored | rest home, beauty parlor, offi- | chen Park like yard." Price
| h"(,b;:m]'" rnﬂn‘;mvi o"'h ces. Price $25,000. Terms. $14,500. Terms.
coved noleum, wa to wa
nd d
| % b"lul"lll “l; A Alil m" on Lo"yz oadgonl\.%tom on 4 Bedroom
' ‘grln:r“)"our"l':r.lo-lr:udmllhm-l:\nd Hoerance. Laras kitohen bork: | Eorly S8 (roe™iiatd streeh
‘orrance. Larg: - 3
B e #2 Foed  floors, “covered " p-‘r fardwood ‘floors,  wall/wall
Plus one bedroom rental birch cabinets, ﬂro—

Wll.

lace, large lot. 2ig-car de-
“hed ﬁ n Pnca $24.750,
Provmcual Beauty

Love! 1 l-bedroon and tamily
mnln. % baths, lnrn kltch-
Al

b\llll in rang
air  heat, ’lrcplu:o
.u"l-ln BBQ in den, shake

roof, dcuhle 'lrua Price,
$25,950.

Swimming Pool

Large 8-bedroom. _1%-bath
home, with 13x20 den, with
wet  bar__ overlovking 12x27
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
WITH lumﬂ TO ADD NUNP UNITS THR VAUANCY reduced to 334 chen with breakfast room pa- FR 0 2555
TR ts VRN BMALL, AND THE INCOME IN LI QN Southwood S cool tio, double detached garage,
: ’ﬂ"lncld b‘uull-. on cule ER SAYS SUBMIT \‘ul.u ll\uLL RESIDENCE OR L\l'l‘ g' on Ladeene St. Almost like new. | wired for 220, drapes and car i b
do -sac street. Modern throw n- TRAD! 3 bedroom, 1 th, wall/wall carpets, mnpu brlrl patio, r. Assume Iarge GI loan of
3 bedrooms, bullt- doubls detached, block wall fence—3d500 d 13,900 and $104 per mo. pays Hermosq Tree
'nlldo-'dl rqnun These & Wi“ s. everything, FR 1-3585,
" thoppin i *NN. HOME Iy redecorated cv:llfvnll r-'r-:'.'-ﬁ“"h::h.m-".?ﬂm?f Sectloﬂ
218 edecorated :
'E’S"Km?:y:.‘.a bR e HRISTMAS {ance trom schools and. stores, double garage. Priced at ; AoNg D!FN $14,950 - $1,495 DOWN
l nznmxm HOME IN THE SOUTHWEST PARK ARE 10 t 2 _AND DEN PLUS BASE-
Insame ore s | BTN G B AR U A Mk | Torrance Gordans — » vuion oty e win o 48, 0o, g et | MERON MO REER
each. Built-ins, Y CAN VMAVE IMMEDIATE POSSESSION, R (wall earpets. fireplace, lovely landscaping, | 25 rumpus room. Tremendous | yy ~EXCRLLENT CONDI-
. u'"‘,; ‘A‘\D .‘l'{* \;gl’a‘ ANERY MERITY CHRISTMAS n&’n‘r{: dis u:-:: This home In very nice taste. %nr‘nIév‘mh:lc'i;gm:;l.lhtgunllldl::' stu%gu‘ anc'no l-‘:vc“;:g
e ol 3
1, l! 1 ,, 1 hra! beamed cellings, large 60 REAR YARD. VACANT,
?l-:'r nhwr:’man:huppfn.‘ . NTERESTED |N PR'CE 2 NO""I T°m"¢. == area near El Camino Collon A very 159 Vacant-—Immediate
ine 3 bedroom. 1% bath home with & large awimming pool | Mlnl. FR 1-3535.
Attention G.l.'s s pEALTI. gompletely equippet with heater and filter aystem Homa | ° DONSKER
0 ATH HO ideally situat all/wall carpets, drapes, . own ciidhass
Losly 8 bedroom homa. 3% | REAL CLEAN, } BEORGINT 240 LOSE 10 "‘i EWATE .. liave balance on ferms. - FR 0-2555
Payment of $91.00 including "“’“‘ ANR e R i iadk PART OF |FOUP == pip nedrooms, 1% bath in South Torrance. You'll e — e
Teare and " inserance " Herry | SCREEN B SN GARAGK TR BEST ) or | Dig bedrooms. 1% bath in South Torrance You'll| ER 1.3535 Anytime
on this one -{ms BEAUTIFUL HOME 18 TIUE LOW. LOW PRICE pever beller At You ean buy for only $31.860. Eharpest $295 Do n
Pride of Ownership bullt ins " firepiace, forced alr heat, dining ered, fenced %
d ' T ! yard, and so many other fine features. All for §3000 dowa. lf You lf
an ncome l1oo Do-It- rse
Tares 3 bedreom home With .tXTREMELY DIRTY We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financing Toia 2 badroom noeds paint
11 dining room, fireplace snd ueco .
full dining m n n S BEDROOM. 1% BATH HOME IN REAL GOOD SECTION qon, corner f t, soned R-2

Nll rﬂcc.oﬂly $10,995, Call

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN ‘TIL 9

“NO DOWN GI.
3 BEDRM., 2 BATH

‘This lovely home features rear
living room, open kitchen,
with bullt-in breakfast bar,

HOME WITH ONE ACRE

mlm bullt, 1600 room and den 1% bath, built-

& oven, Du nlﬂnrllnr to match rge break-
lu ur and ﬂooll tensive wall/wall carpeting throughout.
Stone fireplace | \ufc paneled I|v|nl room. 3% oar garage.

down will w
$500 DOWN

Move right In this new 3 bedroo 1% baths, hardwood
* “ floors, hum-ln oven ua range, p.ytnnu like rent. lul per
mo. Full price $20,950,

OWN YOUR OWN APT.

l.ulurloul 1 bedroom, excellent area, one block fro

" Im wogplu unlm;’ rnl‘unu 'ul/vull elb
rapes, marble

aoo‘ ural ash lugu En

lhmuhwl Ll
“' ‘&)lrdon ’:‘u(lo.ld court. Kldn' aha;

tub,
LOTS AND ACREAGE
BUILDERS TREAT

Ono un C2 and Al m{m in the path of wo‘);u nnl
oW
Gown: T Owner will ‘Subordinate. Priced to el

Call us for R-3, M-1, M-2 lots and acreage in various
ations,

bath, 7
y beautiful lvop-
pool. Aduits only,

DA 9-7561

The Tri-Land Co.

15316 Crenshaw

Eves. 756-7192

TERMS.

Office 379-8964

2 bedrooms — can be exp

PRICED TO SELL $17,500
SWIMMING POOL
DOUBLE AND SINGLE GARAGE

ded for 3rd bed

All improvements are in, Desirable neighborhood.

JOE GALDARISI, Realtor
1256 Artesia Blvd.,

Hermosa Beach
Eves. 371-8416

$1500 Down

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
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